
Foresters For Healthy Waters Certified Pre-Harvest Plan Writers July 2021

Name Affiliation Address City State Zip Email Phone
Michael  Ballinger  GFR Forestry  220 Read Road  Warrenton NC 27589  mballinger@gfrforestry.com 252-430-4447
John  Culp  Blue Ridge Forestry  111 Castlerock Drive  Asheville NC 28806  john@brfpllc.com 828-712-4910
Joseph  Davison Michael D. Neal & Associates  111 Dogwood Drive  Murfreesboro NC 27855  joe@mdneal.com 252-312-6052
William  Dryman  Bernard & Dryman Consulting Forestry, Inc.  PO Box 344  Timberlake NC 27583  wdryman@aol.com 336-364-9203
Robert  Edwards  Edwards Forestry  960 Foxfire Road  Aberdeen NC 28315  redwards96@nc.rr.com 910-695-5609
David  Halley  True North Forest Management Services  200 Morayshire Court  Holly Springs NC 27540  halleydave@aol.com 919-815-3468
Charles  Hines  Bernard & Dryman Consulting Forestry, Inc.  PO Box 344  Timberlake NC 27583  cdhines@embarqmail.com 336-364-9203
Brian  Irvine  Roseburg Resources Co.  524 Nc 125 Highway  Roanoke Rapids NC 27870  briani@rfpco.com 252-676-7238
Bert  Noble  Noble Forestry Consulting  1919 Winter Forest Drive  Kinston NC 28504  bertnoble1649@yahoo.com 252-569-5671
Mason  Patterson  GFR Forestry 5848 Faringdon Place Raleigh NC 27609  mpatterson@gfrforestry.com 919-621-2259
Michael Perry Forestry Services Inc 108 Tulliallan Lane Cary NC 27511 mikeperry@ncforester.com 919-467-7011
Bradley  Rawlings Rawlings Consulting Forester PO Box 1134  Wendell NC 27591  brad@rawlingsforestry.com 919-365-5451
Thomas  Rudd  TMMOC  PO Box 97803  Raleigh NC 27624 t.rudd@tmmoc.com 919-846-7520
Christopher  Smith  Hunt Forest Resources, LLC  50 Carriden Drive  Youngsville NC 27596  csmith@huntforestry.com 919-698-0295
Raymond  Taylor Taylor Forestry  3722 Whitney Drive, NE  Hickory NC 28601  raytaylorforestry@gmail.com 828-256-4406

* The N.C. Forest Service does not endorse one plan writer over another. Landowners should call or email plan writers to discuss availability, plans fees, and timelines.
Plan Writers on this list have completed a required training by participating in the Foresters for Healthy Waters virtual workshop held on June2, 2021.
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